

Carlos Alvarez, Mayor

Environmental Resources Management 701 NW 1st Court • Suite 800 Miami, Florida 33136-3925 T 305-372-6925 F 305-372-6954

TITLE V AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT FIELD NOTICE OF VIOLATION

miamidade.gov

FACILITY OWNER	COMPANY NAME DONGLOGO (/S_A,AIRS ID #	
SITE NAME:	y (Ican USA)	AIRS ID #	20870
FACILITY LOCATION	ON 1515 Alton Road		
TYPE OF FACILITY	: Per Dycleanes		
1		PHONE NUMBER	
the provisions of se	esentative of this Department. In view of t ection 24-4 of the code of Miami-Dade C E and DESIST from the violations reference	the following violations of Chae in Section 24-54 of the Code of Miami-Dathe above an pursuant to the authority grad county. I hereby order you to, immediately ted and immediately initiate any required code.	nted to me under / upon receipt of
Title V General Permit Condition Rererence Pursuant to 62-213.300 F.A.C.	INSPECTOR'S FINDINGS/ COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENTS	CORRECTIVE ACTIONS REQUIRED	CORRECT ON OR BEFORE
TV61	expred ontitlement	nonew permit	7 doys. 3/13/08
ADDITIONALINE	ORMATION:		
TYPE OF INSPECTI	ON: ANNUAL ☑ CO	MPLAINT / DISCOVERY 🗆 RE-	INSPECTION 🗆
The Annual Compli	ance Certification form has been properly c		SO NOO
and Chapter 62 F.A	vith the above or continued operation in v .C., may subject you to the enforcement de County, including the issuance of a Uni	violation of Chapter 24 of the code of Mia and penalty provisions of Sections 24-55 a iform Civil Violation Notice (UCVN).	mi-Dade County and 24-56 of the
For further informat	ion, please contact the air Facilities Section	on at 305-372-6925.	
Carlos Espinosa, P.E Director			i Literatur Literatur
By (please print): _/	Marques lopiez	Received By (please print) Geoffice	c. Work
Section: $A \in C_{\epsilon}$	101 try Date: 3/6/08	Title: PACGIOENTOMY DO	Date:
Signature:		Signature Gloffer Ch	X



Carlos Alvarez, Mayor

Environmental Resources Management 701 NW 1st Court • Suite 800 Miami, Florida 33136-3925 T 305-372-6925 F 305-372-6954

miamidade.gov

TITLE V AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT FIELD NOTICE OF VIOLATION

FACILITY OWNER/	COMPANY NAME DOY ((O & M	U.S.A. M. Her	
SITE NAME:Y	Dry clean USA miller	AIRS ID # <u>@</u>	750788
FACILITY LOCATIO	N 13886 SL 545tre	AIRS ID # <u>Ο</u>	
TYPE OF FACILITY:	You Vin I lane		
responsible off	ICIAL: Robert wondowth	PHONE NUMBER 4	
observed by a repre he provisions of se his NOTICE, CEASI	esentative of this Department. In view of t ection 24-4 of the code of Miami-Dade C	the following violations of Cha e in Section 24-54 of the Code of Miami-Da he above an pursuant to the authority grad county. I hereby order you to, immediately ed and immediately initiate any required o	nted to me under / upon receipt of
Title V General Permit Condition Rererence Pursuant to 62-213.300 F.A.C.	INSPECTOR'S FINDINGS / COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENTS	CORRECTIVE ACTIONS REQUIRED	CORRECT ON OR BEFORE
TUGP	leaks in Machine	f.x lonks	7 doys 3/14/08
	i		
ADDITIONAL INFO	ORMATION:		
TYPE OF INSPECTION The Annual Complia		MPLAINT / DISCOVERY RE- ertified and submitted to the inspector. YES	INSPECTION O NO O
nd Chapter 62 F.A	vith the above or continued operation in v.C., may subject you to the enforcement all County, including the issuance of a Uni	violation of Chapter 24 of the code of Mia and penalty provisions of Sections 24-55 form Civil Violation Notice (UCVN).	mi-Dade County and 24-56 of the
	ion, please contact the air Facilities Sectio		
Carlos Espinosa, P.E Director			
By (please print): _/	Morgan 1 2 pe 2 1 + 1es Date: 3/4/02	Received By (please print) TOSE Title: 5100 MANAGO DO	MAT 05 Date: 03/07/